** Not all features are shown
in this drawing. For more
detailed information, please
contact your Fair-Rite
representative.
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DIMENSIONS
BOLD NUMBERS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
LIGHT NUMBERS ARE IN INCHES

FR# 44

SIZE

PART NO.

204435735941

REV.

ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS

IMPEDANCE [Ohms]

25 MHz

100 MHz

15 Min.

29 Min.

N=1, #22 AWG, WL=1"

MEASURED AT END HOLE [OF EITHER ROW]

MEASURE RESISTANCE PER sdP# ELC-37

MINIMUM R

= 3.4 X 10 Ohms
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